Housing: Die cast aluminum with internal rib design to
prevent wall distortion or stress sagging; built-in hinge.
Finished architectural bronze.  See finish note.
Door Assembly: Die cast aluminum, clear tempered lens, sili-
cone caulked to frame plus eight hold down clips, integral sili-
cone door frame gasket to complete lifetime seal.  Finished ar-
chitectural bronze.  See finish note.
Reflector: Computer generated one-piece semi-specular

number
4 MOUNTING OPTIONS
HOW TO ORDER
Photo Control
Add suffix “PC”
to order number.
Fuse and Fuse Holder
Add suffix  “F1” for single fusing.
(120V-277V).
Add suffix  “F2” for double fusing.
(480V).
ACCESSORIES
EXAMPLE: FL1626AAB6-4 =175W Metal Halide, 6” Mounting Arm, Architectural Bronze, 277V.
3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
A  W o m a n-O w n e d Business
Establ ished 1975
Voltage
Suffix
1=120V
2=208V
3=240V
4=277V
5=480V
6=230V
7=220V
8=Multi- tap wired for 277V
9=Multi- tap unwired.
0=347V
Catalog
Number
Watts Light
Source
FL1630 18W LPS
FL1631 35W LPS
FL1614 100W HPS
FL1615 150W HPS
FL1617 250W HPS
FL1618 400W HPS
FL1624 100W MH
FL1625 150W MH
Catalog
Number
Watts Light
Source
FL1626 175W MH
FL1617 175W MH/PS
FL1627 250W MH
FL16225 250W MH/PS
FL16232 320W MH/PS
FL16235 350W MH/PS
FL1628 400W MH
FL16240 400W MH/PS